
Steel Commander Superbike
Season: 2024

4/19/2024 4/19/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 1 Jake Gagne 45 0 0 20 25
2 6 Cameron Beaubier 45 0 0 25 20
3 40 Sean Dylan Kelly 24 21 21 13 11
4 50 Bobby Fong 22 23 2 16 6
5 95 JD Beach 22 23 0 9 13
6 76 Loris Baz 19 26 3 10 9
7 2 Josh Herrin 18 27 1 11 7
8 45 Cameron Petersen 17 28 1 1 16
9 69 Hayden Gillim 17 28 0 7 10

10 21 Nolan Lamkin 11 34 6 3 8
11 78 Benjamin Smith 10 35 1 5 5
12 54 Richie Escalante 8 37 2 8 x
13 88 Max Flinders 6 39 2 6 0
14 27 Ashton Yates 4 41 2 4 0
15 94 Danilo Lewis 4 41 0 0 4
16 92 Jason Waters 3 42 1 0 3
17 89 Alex Arango 2 43 1 0 2
18 99 Ezra Beaubier 2 43 0 2 0
19 77 Bobby Davies 1 44 1 0 1
20 96 Brandon Paasch 0 45 1 0 0
21 222 Manuel Segura 0 45 0 x 0
22 84 Joseph Giannotto 0 45 0 0 0
23 174 William Posse 0 45 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/19/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/19/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

MotoAmerica


